Fiber Patch Cable
SC/SC MM PVC .
High Energy

PART NUMBER: F-0606-XXM

xM

Clear Cap Clear Cap

Clear Cop Clear Cap

8 Fackage Individual Bag
/  Return Loss
6 Insertion Loss <0.5 dB
5 Jacket Color Orange
4 Length xM
S Optical Fiber Cable Type Duplex #2.9mm  62.5/125um MM
2 Connector B SC/PC MM , P/N 11-HM—=1-3
1 Connector A SC/PC MM , P/N 11-HM-1-3
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